
SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

Bartlett Tom Grenier Grenier_Tom@asdk12.org

Chugiak Jon Kehler jkehler@mtaonline.net

Cook Inlet Academy Eric Arneson laarneson@connect.kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Colony Susan Skvorc susan.skvorc@matsuk12.us

Colony David Knopp david.knopp@matsuk12.us

Dimond Nate Normandin normandin_nate@asdk12.org

Eagle River Mikey Evans evans.mikey@yahoo.com

East Anchorage Lars Spurkland lspurkla@hotmail.com

Eielson Renee Kazmierczak rkazmierczak@northstar.k12.ak.us

Grace Christian Bob Arnold eyedoc@alaska.net

Homer Jan Spurkland jspurk@hotmail.com

Homer Megan Corazza megancorazza@hotmail.com

Kenai D'Anna Gibson kdgibson@acsalaska.net

Kenai Brad Nyquist bnyquist@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Lathrop Nick Crawford ncrawfo2@gmail.com

Lathrop Nancy Hanneman akplacer@alaska.net

Nikiski Dale Bakk debakk@gci.net

North Pole Ginger Hamlin ghamlin@northstar.k12.ak.us

Palmer Darin Markwardt darin.markwardt@gmail.com

Palmer Francine Lombard skierlad24@hotmail.com

Service Jan Buron aws@gci.net

Seward Rick Barnwell rbarnwell@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Skyview Kent Peterson kpeters@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Soldotna Dan Harbison dharbison@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Soldotna Carly Reimer carlyreimer@hotmail.com

South Anchorage Chris Backstrum Backstrum_Chris@asdk12.org

Su Valley Ed Oconnor Ed.Oconnor@matsuk12.us

Valdez Pete Toye pete_toye@valdez.cc

Valdez Michelle Cullen mcullen@cvinternet.net

Wasilla Jeff Kase akjeffkase@hotmail.com

West Anchorage Mark Larsen Larsen_Mark@asdk12.org

West Anchorage Mick Wendland wendland_michael@asdk12.9org

West Valley Greg Whisenhant greg@beaversports.com

IDEA Todd Cusick froztoz@gci.net

NORDIC SKI COACHES EMAILS


